
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2003

CASES CASES CASES ADV.PRO ADV.PRO ADV.PRO
2003 FILED CLOSED PENDING FILED  CLOSED PENDING
 
JAN.   603          868        10078        23           18          337      
              
FEB.   774          513        10745        35           19          353
                            
MAR.   777          557        10965        30            0          383      
         
APR.   761         1153        10573        12           49          346       
                                        
MAY    706          334        10945        19           28          337       
        
JUNE   717   943        10719        25            9          353

         
JULY   684          667        10736        95           26          422
                              
AUG.   662          690        10708        26           19          429
             
SEP.   743          744        10707        14           20          423
          
OCT.   812          626        10893        25           10          438       
                   
NOV.   641     6        11528        21           30          429
                  
DEC.   515          400        11643        18           16          431 


